HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT
FALL SEMESTER

By Enrollment Status
First-time Freshman
Transfers

Continuing
Re-enrollments
First-time Graduates'
Other’

Non-degree2

Total UNK

2024

875
296
4,268
100
218
23
102
5,882

2023

910
326
4,302
100
285
35

59
6,017

2022

863
325
4,334
121
288
47

63
6,041

! Effective Fall 2010, the definition of first-time grad was modified to more accurately reflect the category, based on new PeopleSoft definitions.

? For Fall 2010, dual-enrolled high school students are included in non-degree due to limited reporting capabilities.

3 Effective fall 2018, dual-enrolled high school students are no longer included in headcount enrollment.
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2021 2020 2019 2018 2017 2016 2015 2014
958 833 863 944 904 1,008 938 990
347 335 333 274 282 306 330 307
4,395 4,542 4,431 4,434 4,597 4,613 4,717 4,896
110 95 122 151 108 117 120 141
327 337 388 368 350 360 353 375
88 52 39 30 255 260 160 58
50 31 103 126 148 124 129 135
6,275 6,225 6,279 6,327 6,644 6,788 6,747 6,902
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