

**HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT
FALL SEMESTER**

	<u>2024</u>	<u>2023</u>	<u>2022</u>	<u>2021</u>	<u>2020</u>	<u>2019</u>	<u>2018</u>	<u>2017</u>	<u>2016</u>	<u>2015</u>	<u>2014</u>
By Enrollment Status											
First-time Freshman	875	910	863	958	833	863	944	904	1,008	938	990
Transfers	296	326	325	347	335	333	274	282	306	330	307
Continuing	4,268	4,302	4,334	4,395	4,542	4,431	4,434	4,597	4,613	4,717	4,896
Re-enrollments	100	100	121	110	95	122	151	108	117	120	141
First-time Graduates ¹	218	285	288	327	337	388	368	350	360	353	375
Other ³	23	35	47	88	52	39	30	255	260	160	58
Non-degree ²	102	59	63	50	31	103	126	148	124	129	135
Total UNK	5,882	6,017	6,041	6,275	6,225	6,279	6,327	6,644	6,788	6,747	6,902

¹ Effective Fall 2010, the definition of first-time grad was modified to more accurately reflect the category, based on new PeopleSoft definitions.

² For Fall 2010, dual-enrolled high school students are included in non-degree due to limited reporting capabilities.

³ Effective fall 2018, dual-enrolled high school students are no longer included in headcount enrollment.